BBB1415036N, Copper Busbar
By Burndy
Catalog # BBB1415036N
Copper busbar is used in a variety of applications. Can be
used as a common ground point and can also be used in
"power" applications as well. This Catalog Number includes
one busbar, four insulators, four mounting brackets and eight
mounting bolts and eight lock washers.
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
BRDY-BBB1415036N-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024
Features
Copper busbar is used in a variety of applications. UL Listed
for grounding. Can be used as a common ground point and
can also be used in "power" applications as well.
General
Material Copper
UPC 12 Digit 7818105288088
Dimensions
Dimension - Bar Length inch 36 in
Dimension - Bar Length mm 914 mm
Dimension - Bar Thickness
inch
0.25 in
Dimension - Bar Thickness
mm
6 mm
Dimension - Bar Width inch 1.50 in
Dimension - Bar Width mm 38 mm
Certifications And Compliance
Certification - CSA Approved No
Certification - ETL No
Certification - UL Recognized No
Certification - cULus Yes
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status
UI
UL Listed No
Logistics
Minimum Pack Quantity 30
Product Assets
3D Models - BBB1415036N_MODEL-STEP
3D Models - BBB1415036N_MODEL-PDF
3D Models - BBB1415036N_MODEL-IGES
Catalogs - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Sales Drawings - 30014577